THE DATASHEET OF
CBT3253ADS,118
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CBT3253A
Dual 1-of-4 FET multiplexer/demultiplexer
Rev. 7 — 18 April 2024 Product data sheet
1.  General description
The CBT3253A is a dual single-pole,4-throw bus switch. The device features two output enable

• Multiple package options
• Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C
3.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number Temperature range
Name Description Version
CBT3253AD -40 °C to +85 °C SO16 plastic small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 3.9 mm
SOT109-1
CBT3253ADS -40 °C to +85 °C SSOP16 [1] plastic shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 3.9 mm; lead pitch 0.635 mm
SOT519-1
CBT3253APW -40 °C to +85 °C TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 4.4 mm
SOT403-1
[1] Also known as QSOP16.
Nexperia CBT3253A
Dual 1-of-4 FET multiplexer/demultiplexer
4.  Functional diagram
aaa-015421
2B413